
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Name= CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202108230004
09680

08/23/2021
11:17:01

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH
RUSSELL O

Instr
#:20090501000
161180

201410220003
33900

10/22/2014
12:14:17

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20100603000
176360

201410220003
33920

10/22/2014
12:16:18

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20111205000
366290

201411120003
55200

11/12/2014
09:58:35

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20080520000
205060

201411120003
55230

11/12/2014
09:59:40

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20050803000
392650

201411130003
57650

11/13/2014
10:49:09

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20050609000
281520

201411130003
57680

11/13/2014
10:51:21

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20070104000
003610

201411170003
61070

11/17/2014
11:05:15

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090415000
138310

201411170003
61140

11/17/2014
11:19:09

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090623000
240170

201411170003
61560

11/17/2014
12:27:27

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090514000
181290

201505040001
44670

05/04/2015
10:59:50

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090609000
218040

201505040001
45260

05/04/2015
12:40:26

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090513000
179660

201505040001
45400

05/04/2015
12:54:16

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090527000
199540

201505140001
59410

05/14/2015
10:29:48

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20091130000
439390

201505190001
66390

05/19/2015
03:00:46

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090819000
319640



201505190001
66380

05/19/2015
03:00:11

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20030228000
122880

201506150001
99670

06/15/2015
01:36:30

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES LEACH
BROOK LYNN

Instr
#:20080520000
205060

201508030002
65210

08/03/2015
11:35:05

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES CRUCE ZACH Instr
#:20100201000
030010

201509210003
28630

09/21/2015
09:18:10

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES LEADBETTER
KYLE

Instr
#:20090804000
298350

201511160003
95660

11/16/2015
11:14:00

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WHITFIELD
CHARLES M

Instr
#:20091201000
441570

201511200004
01030

11/20/2015
10:21:04

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON
NITA SUE

Instr
#:20100209000
039760

201512180004
32390

12/18/2015
02:11:40

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SCHILLECI
JOHN DAVID

Instr
#:20071127000
539050

201601080000
08270

01/08/2016
11:52:34

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20130923000
381650

201601080000
08300

01/08/2016
11:53:45

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20140403000
096650

201601080000
08370

01/08/2016
12:06:39

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20130828000
351340

201602240000
56390

02/24/2016
09:34:48

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20081117000
441720

201602240000
56410

02/24/2016
09:49:29

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20080303000
086210

201603280000
98370

03/28/2016
11:21:00

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Instr
#:20090121000
018790

201606060001
94800

06/06/2016
02:34:29

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20130822000
343580

201606140002
04490

06/14/2016
08:34:25

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100419000
119050


