Search	Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Party Seq	= 1; Na	me= CARF	RINGTON	MORTGA	GE SERVIC	ES LLC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202108230004 09680	08/23/2021 11:17:01	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH RUSSELL O					Instr #:20090501000 161180	•
201410220003 33900	10/22/2014 12:14:17	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20100603000 176360	
201410220003 33920	10/22/2014 12:16:18	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20111205000 366290	
201411120003 55200	11/12/2014 09:58:35	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20080520000 205060	
201411120003 55230	11/12/2014 09:59:40	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20050803000 392650	
201411130003 57650	11/13/2014 10:49:09	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20050609000 281520	
201411130003 57680	11/13/2014 10:51:21	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20070104000 003610	
201411170003 61070	11/17/2014 11:05:15	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20090415000 138310	
201411170003 61140	11/17/2014 11:19:09	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20090623000 240170	
201411170003 61560	11/17/2014 12:27:27	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20090514000 181290	
201505040001 44670	05/04/2015 10:59:50	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20090609000 218040	
201505040001 45260	05/04/2015 12:40:26	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20090513000 179660	
201505040001 45400	05/04/2015 12:54:16	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20090527000 199540	
201505140001 59410	05/14/2015 10:29:48	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20091130000 439390	
201505190001 66390	05/19/2015 03:00:46	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20090819000 319640	

				1			 	
201505190001 66380	05/19/2015 03:00:11	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		Instr #:200302280 122880	00
201506150001 99670	06/15/2015 01:36:30	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	LEACH BROOK LYNN		Instr #:2008052000 205060	00
201508030002 65210	08/03/2015 11:35:05	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	CRUCE ZACH		Instr #:201002010 030010	00
201509210003 28630	09/21/2015 09:18:10	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	LEADBETTER KYLE		Instr #:2009080400 298350	00
201511160003 95660	11/16/2015 11:14:00	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITFIELD CHARLES M		Instr #:2009120100 441570	00
201511200004 01030	11/20/2015 10:21:04	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON NITA SUE		Instr #:2010020900 039760	00
201512180004 32390	12/18/2015 02:11:40	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHILLECI JOHN DAVID		Instr #:200711270 539050	00
201601080000 08270	01/08/2016 11:52:34	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK		Instr #:201309230 381650	00
201601080000 08300	01/08/2016 11:53:45	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK		Instr #:2014040300 096650	00
201601080000 08370	01/08/2016 12:06:39	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK		Instr #:201308280 351340	00
201602240000 56390	02/24/2016 09:34:48	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		Instr #:200811170 441720	00
201602240000 56410	02/24/2016 09:49:29	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		Instr #:2008030300 086210	00
201603280000 98370	03/28/2016 11:21:00	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP		Instr #:200901210 018790	00
201606060001 94800	06/06/2016 02:34:29	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK		Instr #:2013082200 343580	00
201606140002 04490	06/14/2016 08:34:25	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		Instr #:201004190 119050	00